NOVAi; Three-phase, six voltage sensors,
microprocessor-controlled reclosers (S280- 43A)
SERIES
Automotive
Aerospace
Electrical
Truck
Hydraulics

To order a type NOVAi recloser with 27kV, 16kA interrupting, 800A 4-hole pad terminals, 120V ac heater, six internal voltage sensors,
stainless steel housing and with manual closing option, the catalog number would be constructed like this:
7. ORDERING GUIDE FOR FXD CONTROL
Ordering guideline
NOVAi, three-phase, six voltage sensors,
microprocessor-controlled reclosers (S280-43A)
ORDERING GUIDE FOR FXD AGILE SERIES CONTROL
Basic Letter for FXD Agile Series Control
Control Usage Option
1 = 19 Pin for NOVAi Recloser Gen I
2 = 37 Pin for NOVAw LBS
3 = 12 Pin for NOVAs CB
4 = 37 Pin for NOVAi Recloser Gen II
Primarty Power Supply Option
0 = NONE
1 = 2 Pin for AC220V
2 = 2 Pin for AC110V
Backup Power Supply Option
0 = NONE
1 = 8Ah/24VDC Battery
2 = 18Ah/24VDC Battery
Cabinet Option
3  =  Carbon Steel
4  =  Stainless Steel
Aux Power Supply Option
1 = 300W Aux Board
Voltage Sensing Option
0 = NONE
2 = 3IVS
3 = 3IVS+3EVT
6 = 6IVS
Comm. Port Option
6 = Standard RS232 + RS485 + 2xRJ45
7 = Additional IEC61850
8 = Additional IEC61850 with Fiber optic*
Comm. Module Option
0 = NONE
1 = 4G Modem
Protocol Option
4 = DNP3.0/IEC60870-5-101/IEC60870-5-104
5 = Additional IEC61850
IO Option
4 = 4IN/4OUT
5 = 8IN/4OUT
Language Option
1 = English
Packing Option
1 = Paper
2 = Wooden
ETO Option
0 = No ETO
X
X
X
IFXDA
IFXDA 4 1 2 4
X
6 0 4
X
X
X
1 6
X
X
5 1 2 0
X
X
X
X
Ordering guideline
NOVAi, three-phase, six voltage sensors,
microprocessor-controlled reclosers (S280-43A)
13
© 2025 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in China